
Homework1 Score Sheet  
This	
  is	
  the	
  way	
  scoring	
  for	
  HW1	
  is	
  calculated,	
  depending	
  on	
  which	
  question	
  you	
  are	
  answering	
  in	
  each	
  
part,	
  the	
  weight	
  of	
  that	
  question	
  differs	
  (the	
  weight	
  is	
  dependent	
  on	
  the	
  other	
  question	
  which	
  are	
  
matched	
  with	
  this	
  question)	
  

For	
  example,	
  if	
  someone	
  decided	
  to	
  solve	
  Q1	
  from	
  part	
  I	
  and	
  Q2	
  from	
  Part	
  II	
  and	
  Q4	
  from	
  part	
  III	
  then	
  
Q1	
  has	
  score	
  of	
  50,	
  Q2	
  score	
  of	
  100	
  and	
  Q4	
  score	
  of	
  200,	
  and	
  total	
  score	
  is	
  reported	
  out	
  of	
  350.	
  	
  

	
  

	
  

	
  

Team Number Score (350) Score (10) 
Team	
  1	
   343	
   9.8	
  
Team	
  2	
   345	
   9.86	
  

Team	
  3	
   215	
   6.14	
  
Team	
  4	
   310	
   8.86	
  

Team	
  5	
   340	
   9.71	
  

Team	
  6	
   343	
   9.8	
  

Team	
  7	
   348	
   9.94	
  

Team	
  8	
   350	
   10	
  
Team	
  9	
   345	
   9.86	
  

Team	
  10	
   343	
   9.8	
  
Team	
  11	
   333	
   9.51	
  

Team	
  12	
   348	
   9.94	
  
Team	
  13	
   300	
   8.57	
  

Team	
  14	
   324	
   9.26	
  

Team	
  15	
   339	
   9.69	
  
Team	
  16	
   225	
   6.43	
  

	
  

	
  

Part	
  I	
   Score	
   Part	
  II	
   Score	
   Part	
  III	
   Score	
   Total	
  

Q1	
   50	
   Q2	
   100	
   Q4	
   200	
   350	
  

Q1	
   50	
   Q2	
   150	
   Q5	
   150	
   350	
  

Q1	
   50	
   Q2	
   150	
   Q6	
   150	
   350	
  

Q1	
   50	
   Q3	
   100	
   Q4	
   200	
   350	
  

Q1	
   50	
   Q3	
   150	
   Q5	
   150	
   350	
  

Q1	
   50	
   Q3	
   100	
   Q6	
   200	
   350	
  



	
  


