## Homeworks Score Sheet

This is the way scoring for HW1 is calculated, depending on which question you are answering in each part, the weight of that question differs (the weight is dependent on the other question which are matched with this question)

For example, if someone decided to solve Q1 from part I and Q2 from Part II and Q4 from part III then Q1 has score of 50, Q2 score of 100 and Q4 score of 200, and total score is reported out of 350.

Part I	Score	Part II	Score	Part III	Score	Total
Q1	50	Q2	100	Q4	200	350
Q1	50	Q2	150	Q5	150	350
Q1	50	Q2	150	Q6	150	350
Q1	50	Q3	100	Q4	200	350
Q1	50	Q3	150	Q5	150	350
Q1	50	Q3	100	Q6	200	350

Team Number	Score (350)	Score (10)	
Team 1	343	9.8	
Team 2	345	9.86	
Team 3	215	6.14	
Team 4	310	8.86	
Team 5	340	9.71	
Team 6	343	9.8	
Team 7	348	9.94	
Team 8	350	10	
Team 9	345	9.86	
Team 10	343	9.8	
Team 11	333	9.51	
Team 12	348	9.94	
Team 13	300	8.57	
Team 14	324	9.26	
Team 15	339	9.69	
Team 16	225	6.43	